SMD Schottky Barrier Rectifiers
    Reverse Voltage: 20 to 200 Volts
    Forward Current: 1.0 Amp
    RoHS Device
Page 1
REV:A
Features
Mechanical data

(inch)
13
REEL PACK
DO-214AC
(SMA)
Part Number Marking Code
Marking Code
SS12-HF
SS14-HF
S 12S
S 14S
    XXXXX
Product type marking code
      Cathod Band
xxxxx = Product type marking code
SS16-HF S 16S
SS18-HF S 18S
SS110-HF S 110S
SS112-HF S 112S
SS115-HF S 115S
SS120-HF S 120S